
Edit Suite

Storage
by Client

Entrance

Fire Exit

Retractable wall

Do
or

2293

14
9

83 3637

10
80

1897

200

25
00

12
24

11
85

31
8

31
5

New Plasterboard boxing to house
power and data cabling

New Plasterboard partitioning
TV build out

New plasterboard boxing
to house power and data cables

New plasterboard boxing
to house power and data cables

New retractable wall

New plasterboard 'nib' build out
to allow for install of folding wall

New plasterboard 'nib' build out
to allow for install of folding wall

New door to retractable wall
(folds with wall)

Approximate position of retractable
wall when stacked
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PLAN VIEW

CORE WALLS

RETRACTABLE WALL TO
UNDERSIDE OF CEILING
- CEILING BAFFLES TO BE
INSTALLED IN THE CEILING VOID
ALONG THE LENGTH OF THE
RETRACTABLE WALL

PLASTERBOARD PARTITION WALLS
TO UNDERSIDE OF NEW CEILING

CEILING BAFFLES TO BE INSTALLED
ABOVE SUSPENDED CEILING
ALONG THE LINE OF THE
EXISTING PARTITION
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